Ndgi=d ETL SEMKO

Report No.: 06063062
Communicating Mode
PC’s AC Port

Tested By:Hong, Report No.:06063062
Scan Settings (1 Range)

|- Frequencies ----------- |[----------- Receiver Settings ------------ |
Start Stop Step IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge
150k 30M 5k 10k PK+AV 10ms AUTO LN OFF 60dB
Final Measurement: x QP / + AV Transducer No. Start ~ Stop Name
Meas Time: 1s 2 1 9 30M EWO0699
Subranges: 16 12 9k 30M EWO0192

Acc Margin: 20dB
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Ctrl No.: N/A



Ndgi=d ETL SEMKO

Tested By:Hong, Report No.:06063062

Scan Settings (1 Range)

| Frequencies ----------- |]---mmm--- Receiver Settings ------------ |
Start Stop Step IF BW Detector M-Time Atten Preamp OpRge
150k 30M 5k 10k PK+AV 10ms AUTO LN OFF 60dB

Final Measurement Results:

Frequency QP Level QP Limit

MHz

0.38000
0.48000

dBuVv

39.2
39.5

dBuVv

58.3
56.4

Frequency AV Level AV Limit

Ctrl No.:

MHz

0.19000
0.28500
0.38000
0.48000
0.67000
1.05000
1.14500
1.81500
2.68000
3.25000

dBuVv

36.1
35.0
37.0
37.5
27.9
32.2
325
31.9
30.2
29.3

* limit

N/A

dBuVv

54.1
50.7
48.3
46.4
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
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